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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          3M          7M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Gavin Coombs           M3034          1/9       26:27     1:03:31    8:12     1:47:12
2     Matt Tomasko           M4549         1/10       30:04     1:10:53    9:08     1:59:27
3     Brian Johnson          M4549         2/10       31:21     1:14:30    9:27     2:03:39
4     Abby Levene            F2529          1/9       31:21     1:14:13    9:31     2:04:31
5     Rob Vermillion         M3539         1/13       31:02     1:14:47    9:34     2:05:08
6     Mark Hurlbert          M4549         3/10       31:42     1:14:19    9:46     2:07:50
7     Holly Kelleher         F3034          1/7       33:55     1:18:57    9:51     2:08:50
8     Travis Rimel           M3539         2/13       33:15     1:18:22    9:52     2:09:05
9     Jason Bourget          M3034          2/9       36:12     1:22:35   10:11     2:13:18
10    Jill Sorensen          F3539          1/4       33:43     1:19:01   10:15     2:14:09
11    Matthew Meldrum        M3539         3/13       33:22     1:21:16   10:39     2:19:20
12    Pete Brey              M4549         4/10       38:16     1:26:29   10:47     2:21:12
13    Kevin Murray           M2529         1/14       35:20     1:26:27   10:50     2:21:44
14    Jonnah Glassman        F3034          2/7       35:04     1:22:59   10:51     2:22:03
15    Colin Denvir           M4549         5/10       37:25     1:27:31   10:52     2:22:19
16    John Difini            M4044          1/6       37:14     1:28:48   10:53     2:22:27
17    Eric Threlkeld         M3539         4/13       36:41     1:27:59   11:01     2:24:07
18    Sarah Rimel            F3539          2/4       37:52     1:29:16   11:01     2:24:12
19    Kimberly Eytel         F4549          1/1       36:07     1:25:33   11:03     2:24:39
20    Chris Hawkins          M3539         5/13       37:49               11:03     2:24:44
21    Sean Filipovitz        M3034          3/9       38:31     1:28:20   11:29     2:30:19
22    Jason Hahn             M4549         6/10       38:46     1:29:09   11:36     2:31:53
23    Kevin Berrigan         M2529         2/14       39:06     1:31:18   11:39     2:32:25
24    Ben Hauser             M2529         3/14       35:43     1:26:14   11:40     2:32:46
25    Kirk Warner            M2529         4/14       41:18     1:35:22   11:51     2:35:01
26    Kelsey McAlpine        F2529          2/9       39:16     1:35:05   11:51     2:35:13
27    Ken Enright            M3034          4/9       39:18     1:31:07   11:55     2:36:04
28    Jessica Bela           F3034          3/7       42:51     1:38:14   11:55     2:36:04
29    Jeremy Lynn            M3539         6/13       39:03     1:32:37   12:00     2:37:00
30    Jeff Kelly             M3539         7/13       41:01     1:37:09   12:01     2:37:22
31    Edward Gardner         M4549         7/10       40:31     1:34:50   12:08     2:38:55
32    Aaron Shilt            M3539         8/13       39:01               12:10     2:39:18
33    Marek Bajer            M4044          2/6       37:54               12:18     2:41:07
34    Thaius Boyd            M1824          1/5       42:22               12:31     2:43:56
35    Wesley Davis           M2529         5/14       42:06     1:38:07   12:33     2:44:16
36    Taylor Survil          F1824          1/6       41:06     1:38:17   12:35     2:44:38
37    Jeffrey Coursen        M3034          5/9       42:40     1:40:43   12:35     2:44:42
38    Siam Boyd              M1824          2/5       42:21               12:41     2:46:03
39    Alexa Schmidt          F1824          2/6       42:09               12:47     2:47:15
40    Brendan Morin          M2529         6/14       41:18     1:40:48   12:49     2:47:52
41    Logan Hembrough        M2529         7/14       43:35     1:41:00   12:52     2:48:27
42    Josh Dale              M3034          6/9       41:01     1:37:36   12:56     2:49:17
43    Michael Wagenseil      M4549         8/10       43:17     1:40:33   12:58     2:49:41
44    Nelson Nichols         M2529         8/14       44:37               13:01     2:50:19
45    John Kroll             M2529         9/14       40:57     1:38:24   13:02     2:50:38
46    Rachel Kodanaz         F50UP          1/2       42:52     1:43:27   13:04     2:51:05
47    Peter Sorokoff         M4044          3/6       43:20               13:07     2:51:40
48    Michael McCoy          M2529        10/14       44:46               13:07     2:51:46
49    Tim Wilson             M3539         9/13       44:06               13:08     2:51:58
50    Christopher Bailey     M4549         9/10       38:33     1:30:59   13:09     2:52:04
51    J Kohler               M4044          4/6       39:37     1:32:58   13:11     2:52:37
52    Joshua Thompson        M2529        11/14       45:35     1:48:32   13:14     2:53:19
53    John Madden            M50UP          1/7       45:01     1:45:42   13:17     2:53:59
54    Frank Ostojic          M4549        10/10       44:44     1:46:33   13:19     2:54:20
55    Kristin Rooke          F3034          4/7       42:25     1:40:38   13:19     2:54:24
56    Bailey Martin          F2529          3/9       40:52     1:40:43   13:20     2:54:29
57    Joe Sabol              M3034          7/9       40:13     1:37:50   13:23     2:55:12
58    Dave Momper            M3539        10/13       40:59     1:38:03   13:29     2:56:33
59    Andrew Harmatys        M3539        11/13       46:03               13:32     2:57:16
60    Chelsea Sullivan       F2529          4/9       46:01               13:33     2:57:18
61    Gregory Galloway       M1824          3/5       42:37     1:38:01   13:44     2:59:46
62    Maria Ramirez          F2529          5/9       46:29     1:55:31   13:53     3:01:52
63    Mark Blenden           M50UP          2/7       48:00     1:50:43   14:00     3:03:13
64    Dessa Willie           F50UP          2/2       50:33               14:02     3:03:41
65    Charity Davis          F1824          3/6       49:03               14:18     3:07:14
66    Wesley Fukui           M1824          4/5       45:55     1:45:32   14:20     3:07:39
67    Tearar C               F3034          5/7       48:59               14:38     3:11:36
68    Chi Pham               F1824          4/6       43:07               14:38     3:11:37
69    Laura Kirchhofer       F2529          6/9                           14:44     3:12:52
70    Amanda Osberg          F3034          6/7       45:59     1:50:08   14:47     3:13:28
71    Nicole Mueller         F3539          3/4       47:06               14:52     3:14:43
72    Keston Lemessy         M3539        12/13       48:50     2:04:25   14:53     3:14:46
73    Brenna Swanson         F1824          5/6       49:38               15:00     3:16:23
74    Aaron Radtke           M4044          5/6       50:53     1:57:03   15:01     3:16:36
75    David Rodrian          M50UP          3/7       50:14     1:57:52   15:04     3:17:10
76    Paul Fassbender        M50UP          4/7       50:07     1:57:54   15:04     3:17:11
77    Frederick Noack        M50UP          5/7       51:27     2:05:28   15:35     3:24:04
78    Kendall Wolf           M1824          5/5       48:32               15:36     3:24:10
79    Jesse Jamnik           M3539        13/13       50:54     2:07:41   15:41     3:25:15
80    Crystal Seaver         F3034          7/7       50:56     2:07:42   15:41     3:25:15
81    Danielle Gagne         F2529          7/9       55:09               15:51     3:27:28
82    Kennedy May            F1824          6/6       53:18     2:04:31   15:59     3:29:09
83    Jensen Hou             M3034          8/9       56:51               16:09     3:31:21
84    Rachel Kolb            F2529          8/9       54:52     2:09:24   16:09     3:31:25
85    Jerick Samala          M2529        12/14       56:52               16:09     3:31:32
86    Barbara Carpenter      F4044          1/6       53:26     2:05:17   16:15     3:32:46
87    Spencer Burns          M3034          9/9       43:45     1:45:54   16:21     3:34:04
88    Melanie Schiff         F3539          4/4       53:35     2:14:02   16:22     3:34:15
89    Marc Peck              M2529        13/14       53:35     2:09:47   16:24     3:34:49
90    Rachael Peck           F2529          9/9       53:36     2:09:47   16:24     3:34:50
91    Jennifer Girdler       F4044          2/6       54:45     2:10:56   16:35     3:37:05
92    Cory Galloway          M2529        14/14       37:55     1:31:17   16:35     3:37:06
93    Dan Hanrahan           M50UP          6/7       54:25     2:02:50   16:39     3:37:57
94    Renee Sicchio          F4044          3/6       54:29     2:10:01   17:07     3:44:06
95    Mary Sue Mack          F4044          4/6       53:07               17:08     3:44:20
96    Taner Kodanaz          M50UP          7/7       46:15     1:48:56   17:25     3:48:04
97    Brian Kaut             M4044          6/6       54:22     2:16:32   18:17     3:59:19
98    Jenna McHugh           F4044          5/6       56:47               19:44     4:18:17
99    Jill Kuhn              F4044          6/6       55:58               19:44     4:18:18
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